
From: Rebecca Messinger
To: Oliver Orjiako; Jose Alvarez; Sonja Wiser; Christine Cook
Subject: FW: Re-submission of critical BLM data compiled and presented by attorney, Richard Stephens
Date: Friday, February 9, 2024 11:47:02 AM
Attachments: Scan richard stephens testimony.pdf
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Please see the below email and attachments for the record, from CCCU.
Thank you!!
 

Rebecca Messinger
Clerk to the Council
COUNTY MANAGER'S OFFICE

564-397-4305

               
 

From: Kathleen Otto <Kathleen.Otto@clark.wa.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2024 3:09 PM
To: Rebecca Messinger <Rebecca.Messinger@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: FW: Re-submission of critical BLM data compiled and presented by attorney, Richard
Stephens
 
 
 

Kathleen Otto
County Manager

564.397.2458

           
 

From: Clark County Citizens United, Inc. <cccuinc@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2024 1:37 PM
To: Gary Medvigy <Gary.Medvigy@clark.wa.gov>; Karen Bowerman
<Karen.Bowerman@clark.wa.gov>; Michelle Belkot <Michelle.Belkot@clark.wa.gov>; Glen Yung
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<Glen.Yung@clark.wa.gov>; Sue Marshall <Sue.Marshall@clark.wa.gov>; Kathleen Otto
<Kathleen.Otto@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: Re-submission of critical BLM data compiled and presented by attorney, Richard Stephens
 
 

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
 

Clark County Council                                                                                               
 February 8, 2024
P.O Box 2188
Vancouver, Washington 98666
 
FOR THE PUBLIC RECORD AND THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UPDATE
 
Re:Re-submission of critical BLM calculation data compiled and presented by
attorney, Richard Stephens, on behalf of Clark County Citizens United, Inc.
 
Submitted by:  Clark County Citizens United, Inc. P.O. Box 2188 Battle Ground,
Washington 98604 E-Mail cccuinc@yahoo.com
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